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LOOP.01 d4dles| oliosd|
Cut Reusable Cum.
Kokt Cut Area Velitas VETinte Fill Area Fill Volume | Cum. Cut it Cum. Fill Cum. Net
(Sq.-M) (Sq.M.) (Cu:M.) | Vol. (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) | Vol. (Cu.M.)
(Cu.M)) (CuM.) Vol. (Cu.M.)

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 0.22 3.14 3.14 17.83 651.98 3.14 651,98 651.98 -648.84
0+050.00 2.93 42.07 42.07 1.73 241.62 45.21 893.60 893.60 -848.39
0+075.00 0.34 43.63 43.63 8.03 120.11 88.84 1,013.71 1,013.71 -924.87
0+100.00 7.42 105.18 105.18 0.00 97.92 194.03 1,111.63 1,111.63 -917.60
0+125.00 9.08 217.21 217.21 2.54 31.38 411.24 1,143.00 1,143.00 -731.77
0+150.00 0.00 118.69 118.69 21.12 299.32 529.93 1,442.32 1,442.32 912.40
0+175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.56 851.19 529.93 2,293.51 2,293.51 -1,763.58
0+200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.66 967.19 529.93 3,260.70 3.260.70 -2,730.77
0+225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.32 787.63 529.93 4,048.33 4,048.33 -3,518.40
0+250.00 2.90 36.64 36.64 15.40 598.46 566.57 4,646.79 4,646.79 -4,080.22
0+275.00 4.11 104.54 104.54 0.99 229.97 671.11 4,876.76 4,876.76 -4,205.65
0+287.79 0.00 26.89 26.89 0.00 8.78 697.99 4,885.54 | 4,885.54 | -4,187.54
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LOOP.02 adlosy| cileasSdl
Cum.
Cut Reusable Fill Cum. Cut Cum. Fill | Cum. Net
Cut Area Fill Area Reusable
Station Volume Volume Volume Vol Vol. Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Sq,M,) Vol.
(CuM) | (CuM) (CuM.) | (CuMm.) _ (CuM.) | (CuMm.)
(Cu.M.)
04000.00 4017 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 33.12 967.25 967.25 0.50 6.07 967.25 6.07 6.07 961.19
0+050.00 96.97 1,712.73 1,712.73 0.02 6.29 2,679.99 12.36 12.36 2,667.63
0+075.00 80.62 2,360.68 2,360.68 0.20 2.27 5,040.66 14.63 14.63 5,026.03
0+100.00 82.39 2,189.57 2.189.57 0.00 2.05 7.230.24 16.68 16.68 71,213.55
0+125.00 178.51 3,509.26 3,509.26 0.81 14.41 10,739.50 31.09 31.09 10,708.41
0+150.00 201.52 4,971.53 4,971.53 0.11 14.86 15,711.03 45.95 45.95 15.665.08
0+175.00 199.07 5,154.43 5,154.43 0.02 1.87 20,865.46 47.82 47.82 20,817.64
0+200.00 159.21 4,569.04 4,569.04 0.00 0.22 25,434.50 48.04 48.04 25,386.46
0+225.00 63.57 2,838.37 2,838.37 0.04 0.41 28,272.88 48.45 48.45 28,224 43
0+250.00 48.09 1,431.41 1,431.41 0.00 0.41 29,704.29 48.86 48.86 29,655.43
0+275.00 39.44 1,120.04 1,120.04 0.00 0.00 30,824.33 48.806 48.86 30,775.47
0+300.00 12.10 644.17 644.17 0.29 3.58 31,468.48 52.45 52.45 31,416.06
. ';-w-"),-p-‘l-u‘ _'!L.]i st.m ]
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RAMP.01 audLasd | &iliaSdl
r Cum,
s Cut Reusable Fill Cum. Cut Cum. Fill
Station s Volume | Volume il Volume Vol. il Vol, SUmENCE
(Sq.M.) (SqM.) Vol. Vol. (Cu.M.)
(CuM) | (CuM.) (Cu.M) | (CuM.) (CuM (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 63.50 1,587.47 | 1,587.47 0.43 10.65 10.65 793.74 10.65 783.09
0+{];-l.00 105.92 2,648.05 | 2,648.05 0.38 9.54 9.54 2,911.49 20.19 2,891.30
0+075.00 40.37 1,009.22 | 1,009.22 0.34 8.45 8.45 4,740.13 28.64 4,711.49
0+100.00 21.47 536.76 536.76 0.29 7.23 7.23 5,513.12 35.87 5.477.25
0+125.00 11.06 276.56 276.56 0.24 6.09 6.09 5,929.78 41.96 5,887.82
0+150.00 24.38 609.56 609.56 0.20 5.12 512 6,372.84 47.08 6,325.76
0+175.00 35.30 882.54 882.54 0.17 4.33 4.33 7,121.89 51.41 7,070.48
0+200.00 44.84 1,121.10 | 1,121.10 0.15 3.63 3.63 8,123.71 55.04 8,068.67
0+225.00 1232 308.12 308.12 0.20 4.90 4.90 8,841.32 59.94 8,781.38
0+250.00 1.80 45.05 45.05 18.57 462.65 462.65 9,017.91 522.59 8,495.32
0+275.00 2.18 54.50 54.50 19.92 484.54 484.54 9,067.68 1,007.13 8,060.55
0+300.00 1.96 49.03 49.03 19.62 480.54 480.54 9,119.45 1,487.67 7,631.78
0+325.00 1.81 45.34 45.34 14.80 335.34 335.34 9,166.63 1,823.01 7,343.62
0+350.00 1.72 42.98 42.98 0.46 10.46 10.46 9,210.79 1,833.47 132732
0+370.00 1.33 33.23 33:23 9.32 93.21 93.21 9,249.51 1,926.68 | 7,322.83
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RAMP.02 adlesd| bS]
Cum.
A Cut Reusable FillAren Fill Cum. Cut fbtsdlile Cum. Fill )
Station Volume Volume Volume Vol. Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Sq:M.) Vol. Vol. (Cu.M.)
(CuM) | (CuM) (CuM.) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
(Cu.M.)
0+000.00 102.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04025.00 | 136.17 2,817.64 | 2,817.64 0.05 0.49 2,817.64 0.49 0.49 2,817.15
0+050.00 | 134.32 3,233.09 | 3,233.09 0.00 0.53 6,050.73 1.02 1.02 6,049.71
0+075.00 125.41 3.129.17 | 3,129.17 0.00 0.09 9,179.90 1.1 1.11 9,178.79
0+100.00 [ 118.85 | 2,995.95 | 2,995.95 0.00 0.06 12,175.85 1.17 1.17 12,174.68
0+125.00 92.61 2,643.26 | 2,643.26 0.00 0.00 14,819.12 1.17 (A 14,817.95
0+150.00 80.06 2,158.32 | 2,158.32 0.00 0.00 16,977.44 1.17 1.17 16,976.27
0+175.00 36.58 1,498.72 | 1,498.72 0.17 2.14 18,476.16 3.31 3.31 18,472.85
0+200.00 | 40.91 994.92 994.92 0.00 213 19,471.07 5.44 5.44 19,465.63
0+225.00 21.79 794.76 794.76 0.04 0.48 20,265.84 5.93 5.93 20,259.91
0+250.00 11.89 416.21 416.21 0.00 0.45 20,682.05 6.38 6.38 20,675.67
0+275.00 19.28 366.03 366.03 0.00 0.00 21,048.08 6.38 6.38 21,041.71
0+300.00 36.03 649.03 649.03 0.00 0.00 21,697.11 6.38 6.38 21,690.73
0+325.00 34.14 812.85 812.85 0.00 0.00 22,509.96 6.38 6.38 22,503.58
0+350.00 57.23 1,118.59 | 1,118.59 0.23 2.85 23,628.54 9.23 9.23 23,619.31
0+375.00 57.44 1,433.40 | 1,433.40 0.00 2.83 25,061.94 12.05 12.05 25,049.89
0+382.61 | 1,201.45 | 4,788.86 | 4,788.86 0.00 0.00 29,850.80 12.05 12.05 29,838.75
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SERVICE ROAD.01 4las¥l oleaS|
Cut Reusable Cum,
Statisi CutArea VSliMe Velime Fill Area | Fill Volume | Cum. Cut T Cum. Fill Cum. Net
i (CuM)) (Cu.M)) BaM) (bl | CCbAT Vol (Cu.M.) LAl KO, (S
0+000.00 488 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
04025.00 6.21 138.64 138.64 0.00 1.64 138.64 1.64 1.64 137.00
0405000 | 2134 344.45 344.45 0.00 0.03 483.09 1.67 1.67 481.42
04075.00 | 2432 585.05 585.05 0.02 0.24 1068.13 1.91 1.91 1066.23
0+100.00 9.44 42913 429.13 0.08 1.21 1497.27 3.11 3.11 1494.16
0+125.00 14.04 306.23 306.23 0.08 2.11 1803.50 5.22 5.22 1798.28 |
04150.00 12.13 342.58 342.58 0.10 2.37 2146.08 7.59 7.59 2138.49 |
0+175.00 4.54 216.68 216.68 1.01 13.67 2362.76 21.26 21.26 2341.50
04200.00 6.28 135.21 135.21 1.28 28.60 2497.97 49.87 49.87 2448.10
0+225.00 4.73 133.52 133.52 0.90 27.44 2631.49 77.30 77.30 2554.18
04250.00 6.52 134.42 134.42 0.35 15.68 2765.91 92.98 92.98 2672.93
0+275.00 8.98 187.60 187.60 0.18 6.55 2953.51 99.54 99.54 2853.98
0+300.00 5.33 178.87 178.87 0.54 8.92 3132.39 108.45 108.45 3023.93
0+325.00 5.44 134.56 134.56 0.66 14.97 3266.94 123.42 123.42 3143.52
0+350.00 7.06 156.17 156.17 0.23 11.13 3423.11 134.55 134.55 3288.56
0+375.00 7.04 173.62 173.62 0.02 3.16 3596.74 137.71 137.71 3459.03
0+400.00 5.72 155.72 155.72 0.95 12.18 3752.46 149.88 149.88 3602.58
0+425.00 5.77 143.57 143.57 1.24 27.36 3896.03 177.25 177.25 3718.79
0+450.00 3.80 119.63 119.63 1.44 33.58 4015.66 210.83 210.83 3804.83
0+475.00 6.42 127.85 127.85 1.08 31.50 4143.51 242.33 242.33 3901.19
0+500.00 7.24 172.55 172.55 0.21 15.99 4316.07 258.32 258.32 4057.74
0+525.00 7.24 184.02 184.02 0.27 5.91 4500.08 264.24 264.24 4235.85
04550.00 6.08 167.16 167.16 0.01 3.42 4667.24 267.66 267.66 4399.59
0+575.00 7.94 175.24 175.24 0.00 0.08 4842.49 267.73 267.73 4574.75
0+600.00 6.35 178.58 178.58 0.03 0.35 5021.06 268.08 268.08 4752.98
0+625.00 5.59 149.25 149,25 0.05 1,01 5170.30 269.09 269.09 4901.23
ol O gata il g 3LAL
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SERVICE ROAD,02 adlesy| &iluaSd|

Cut Area | Cut Volume Sl Fill Area Fill Volume | Cium, Cuit - Cum. FillVol, | Cum. Net Vol,
Station Voliime Reusable Vol

(Sq.:M.) (CuM)) : (Sq.M.) (Cum.)  |vol (CuM.) (CuM) (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)

(Cu.M.) |
04000.00 6.52 0 0 0.13 0 0 0 0 0
0+025.00 6,10 150.0 1504 0 1.6 158.8 1.6 1.6 157.2
04050.00 21.23 342.72 142.72 0 0,01 501,52 1.61 1.61 499,91
04075.00 46.85 850,99 850,99 0 0.01 1,352.51 1.61 1.61 1,350.90
0+100.00 __;;; 1.230.79 1.230.79 0 0 2,583.30 1.61 1.61 2,581.68
04125.00 48.81 1.254.98 1.254.98 0 0 3,030,268 161 1.61 3.836.66
04150.00 4569 1.181.22 1,181.22 0 (] 5,019.49 1.62 1.62 5.017.88
04175.00 20.81 B31.18 B831.18 2.72 34.03 2, 850.67 35.64 35.64 5.815.03
04200.00 38.44 744.67 744.67 0 34.14 1,595.34 69.78 69.78 6,525.56
0+225.00 36.85 956.6 956.6 0 0 7,551.95 69.78 £9.78 7.482.17
0+250.00 16.83 679.39 679.39 0.01 0.1 #,231.34 69.88 69.88 B,161.45
04275.00 0.1 213.9 213.9 2.94 37.03 8,445.23 106.92 106.92 8.338.32
0+300.00 12.67 162.17 162.17 0 36.93 8,607.40 143.84 143.84 8,463.56
0+325.00 24.06 467.22 467.22 0 0 9,074.63 143.84 143.84 8,930.79
0+350.00 17.48 528.42 528.42 0.1 1.25 9,603.05 145.09 145.09 9.457.96
0+375.00 7.97 323.2 323.2 0.99 13.59 9,926.25 158.69 158.69 9,767.57
0+400.00 9.73 224.57 224.57 0.42 17.54 10,150.82 176.23 176.23 9,974.60
04425.00 3.28 165.03 165.03 2.36 34.69 10,315.85 210.91 210.91 10,104.94
0+450.00 1.59 61.17 61.17 3.67 75.44 10,377.02 286.35 286.35 10,090.67
0+475.00 0.82 29.38 29.38 2.73 79.85 10,406.40 366.21 366.21 10,040.20
0+4500.00 5.83 79.05 79.05 1.02 46.48 10,485.46 412.69 412.69 10,072.77
0+525.00 4.89 132.87 132.87 0.9 24.01 10,618.32 436.69 436.69 10,181.63
0+4550.00 3.66 106.18 106.18 0.51 17.62 10,724.50 454.31 454.31 10,270.19
04575.00 0.85 55.92 55.92 2.97 43.32 10,780.42 497.63 497.63 10,282.79
0+600.00 4.47 65.88 65.88 0.36 414 10,846.31 539.03 539.03 10,307.27
0+625.00 6.41 133.2 133.2 0.01 4.62 10,979.51 543.66 543.66 10,435.85
0+650.00 6.57 160.77 160.77 0.13 1.74 11,140.27 545.39 545.39 10,594.88
04675.00 8.42 187.38 187.38 0 1.63 11,327.65 547.02 547.02 10,780.62
0+700.00 9.86 229.26 229.26 0 0 11,556.91 547.02 547.02 11,009.89
0172500 939 243.42 243.42 0 0 11,800.33 547.02 547.02 11,253.31
0+750.00 8,62 227,61 227,61 0 0 12,027.95 547.02 547.02 11,480.92
0175754 9887 | 3,843.27 | 3,843.27 0 0 1587121 |  547.02 547.02 15,324.19
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